
KINDERGARTEN 
 
SEPTEMBER 2022 Gradual Entry – Option 5 
 

 Mon. Sept 5 Tues. Sept 6 Wed. Sept 7 Th. Sept 8 Fri. Sept 9 
8:30 – 11:05 Labour Day  

   
1/2 class 

(Group A) 
1/2 class 

(Group A) 
1/2 class 

(Group A) 
11:05 – 
11:45 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

11:45 – 2:20 K student orientation/ 
parent orientation 

DROP-IN 
1:00 -2:00 

*** 

1/2 class 
(Group B) 

1/2 class 
(Group B) 

1/2 class 
(Group B) 

 
Group A:  Student’s Last Name A - L  Group B: Student’s Last Name M - Z 
 
*** English students please come to Mrs. Sandhu’s room: 1037 - Door C 
*** French students please come to Mrs. Whitelock room 1044 - Door B 
 

 Wed. Sept 14 Thurs Sept 15 Fri. Sept 16 
8:30 – 1:30 Both Groups 

 
Both Groups Both Groups 

 
Intake meeting sign-up information will be given by the kindergarten teachers on Thursday. 
 
 

 Mon Sept 19 Tues Sept 20 Wed. Sept 21 Thurs Sept 22 Fri Sept 23 
8:30 – 
2:20 

Regular Hours 
Begin 

Regular Hours Regular Hours  Regular Hours  Regular Hours  

 

 Mon. Sept 12 Tues. Sept 13 
8:30 – 11:05 Intake Meetings Intake Meetings 
11:05 – 11:45 Lunch Lunch 
11:45 – 2:20 Intake Meetings Intake Meetings 
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